

## **RELEASE WAIVER FORM**

## Youth H20 Day | 2023

Dear Trinity Oaks Guest:

**Trinity Oaks Staff** 

Thank you for registering for our H2O Youth Outdoor Day in 2023. Please complete the Release Waiver form below. You will need to print this out and bring a copy of it with you to the event.

Please be aware of the following: Trinity Oaks reserves the right to dismiss any participant that is unruly, disrespectful, or unsafe. Trinity Oaks will use discretion to determine if an attendee should sit out a station for which physical size requirement is not met. Please read, SIGN, and print this form:

release Trinity Oaks damages or injuries	s Enterprises, s and grant te presents my a	its volunteers, and the owner mporary authority to seek me greement and release of liabi	of the event location of liability for any edical treatment in case of an emergency. My lity. I also confirm Trinity Oaks may use photos
(Parent /Guardian's	s Signature)		Date
Child's Gender:	M/F	Child's Age:	Child's T-Shirt Size:
Have a question?	Contact info@	Otrinityoaks.org or the organia	zer, James Hauke, at <u>james@trinityoaks.org</u>
Please email us right away if you are unable to attend. We are limited to the number of participants, and you may be keeping another child from attending the youth event! So please be sure to keep us informed.			
We look forward to seeing you at our H20 Outdoor Youth Event –rain or shine!			
Location:			
Thank you,			

Signed released is required for participation.